
     Hart Field Day Program
     16th September 2014
          Gates open 9am

          Enquiries:  Sandy Kimber    l    0427 423 154    l    admin@hartfieldsite.org.au

Time 

10:00am

A  D I K O Q R

Herbicide

tolerance
Canola clethodim 

Controlling

grass weeds

Cereal time of 

sowing 
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Robotics & UAVs 

(includes demo)

10:30

11:00

11:30

2:00

2:30

WELCOME & OPENING    Justin Wundke, Hart chairman

Choose your own program - each session lasts for 30 minutes

www.hartfieldsite.org.au

3:00

12:00

12:30 LUNCH    includes address by special guest speaker DR ROBERT FITCH, Senior Research Fellow, Australian Centre for Field Robotics, University of Sydney

1:30

Robotics & UAVs 

(includes demo)


